
          08/04/2018

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Cat. Pos.Cat. Tempo:

1 180 EZZAHIDY ABDELHAMID ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 30 1 00:35:19

2 10 GENERALI ELIA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 2 00:36:12

3 242 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI Seniores 40 1 00:38:39

4 19 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Seniores 30 3 00:38:46

5 246 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE GS GABBI Seniores 45 1 00:38:53

6 12 BENATI ENRICO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 1 00:39:02

7 179 BIAGINI NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 2 00:39:18

8 25 MAZZERA FABRIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 4 00:39:23

9 239 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 50 1 00:39:33

10 268 GUIDETTI MATTEO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO Seniores 40 3 00:39:43

11 30 PIRONE ANTONIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 5 00:39:50

12 317 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO MODENA Seniores 45 2 00:40:00

13 172 VALLETTA GIOVANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 30 6 00:40:02

14 178 ROSI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 3 00:40:03

15 55 VENEZIA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 4 00:40:20

16 152 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 4 00:40:24

17 130 KARFI ANWAR SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 30 7 00:40:53

18 236 TERBONETTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 5 00:41:04

19 59 MASSIMI FRANCESCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 2 00:41:09

20 187 FIUMELLI MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 3 00:41:11

21 273 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI RUBIERA Seniores 35 F 1 00:41:17

22 251 ASTORINO GERARDO CORRI CON NOI Veterani 50 2 00:41:27

23 256 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO Seniores 45 6 00:41:29

24 226 MAROZZI DANILO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 4 00:41:44

25 294 FINI STEFANO POD OZZANESE Seniores 35 5 00:41:45

26 146 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 7 00:41:59

27 202 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 3 00:42:04

28 129 BARALDINI STEFANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 1 00:42:08

29 13 BORDO MARCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 5 00:42:13

30 266 EMANUELLI ORIANO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 60 1 00:42:14

31 271 SOLMI FEDERICO QUADRILATERO FE Seniores 45 8 00:42:16

32 313 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD Seniores 35 F 2 00:42:21

33 174 MARZOCCHI GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 2 00:42:23

34 121 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 4 00:42:24

35 16 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 6 00:42:27

36 230 MULEO LUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 7 00:42:32

37 14 CARDINALE GIANLUCA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 6 00:42:34

38 110 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 5 00:42:36

39 78 IADARESTA MARIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 7 00:42:43

40 81 MANCINI PIERPAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 9 00:42:57

41 220 GENERALI MATTEO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 10 00:43:02

42 127 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 3 00:43:06

43 98 RAPEZZI ETTORE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 6 00:43:12

44 315 MARCHESI ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 35 8 00:43:16

45 70 D'INGIULLO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 8 00:43:22

46 102 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 8 00:43:25

47 9 GIOVANNINI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 9 00:43:54
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48 308 FERRINI CELESTE GS GABBI Seniores 35 F 3 00:43:56

49 8 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 9 00:44:01

50 240 PATUELLI FRANCESCA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 1 00:44:09

51 224 LOLLINI ADOLFO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 4 00:44:10

52 274 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO LUGHESINA Veterani 50 7 00:44:15

53 312 DIOBELLI PAOLO POL S PIO X Seniores 45 11 00:44:17

54 85 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 12 00:44:32

55 106 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 9 00:44:36

56 225 MAGLI FRANCO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 8 00:44:37

57 263 BARALDI STEFANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Veterani 60 2 00:44:39

58 45 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 5 00:44:43

59 44 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VITTORIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 10 00:44:52

60 323 GOVONI FABRIZIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 6 00:45:02

61 214 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 7 00:45:03

62 284 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 55 8 00:45:04

63 142 COCCHI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 3 00:45:16

64 190 CARACCIOLO PORELLA ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 45 13 00:45:17

65 3 ARBIZZANI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 14 00:45:19

66 319 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA Seniores 30 10 00:45:21

67 189 PES GIAN MICHELE CSI CASALECCHIO Seniores 45 15 00:45:24

68 111 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 9 00:45:27

69 208 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA Veterani 55 9 00:45:31

70 249 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Veterani 60 4 00:45:45

71 150 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40 11 00:45:48

72 89 PANZERA GIANLUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 10 00:45:52

73 73 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 10 00:45:57

74 21 LA ROSSA MARIA ASSUNTA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 4 00:45:58

75 1 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 5 00:45:59

76 257 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO Veterani 65 1 00:46:01

77 165 PERSIANI ROBERTO CSI SASSO MARCONI Seniores 45 16 00:46:02

78 306 SANSONI DIEGO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 12 00:46:04

79 22 MACCHIONI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 17 00:46:09

80 210 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40 13 00:46:10

81 298 CONIGLIO ROBERTO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 11 00:46:11

82 103 TADDE' MARCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 18 00:46:12

83 167 MANGANO DANIELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 40 14 00:46:13

84 68 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 6 00:46:16

85 114 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 11 00:46:18

86 258 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 19 00:46:23

87 300 LATIFI KLODIANA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 5 00:46:27

88 283 BARBICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 12 00:46:31

89 71 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 11 00:46:32

90 302 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 10 00:46:35

91 205 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 7 00:46:36

92 199 MASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE FABIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 45 20 00:46:37

93 133 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 2 00:46:38

94 261 AMIANTI ANDREA POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 40 15 00:46:42

95 124 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 11 00:46:53

96 314 MINISCHETTI FRANCESCO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 35 13 00:47:00

97 109 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 55 12 00:47:02

98 288 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 1 00:47:05
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99 137 CAVA FABIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 30 12 00:47:12

100 104 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 2 00:47:14

101 316 PELLEGRINO SILVIO ASD LAVORATORI INTESA Seniores 45 21 00:47:15

102 51 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 12 00:47:20

103 100 SANTORO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 13 00:47:22

104 311 RESTANI MASSIMO GS GABBI Veterani 60 8 00:47:29

105 126 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 F 6 00:47:36

106 40 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 13 00:47:39

107 47 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 50 F 1 00:47:41

108 18 FABBRI MIRCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 16 00:47:42

109 28 PELIZZARI ANNARITA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 2 00:47:43

110 144 DEL MONTE MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 14 00:47:45

111 74 GIANNI RICCARDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 15 00:47:49

112 177 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 17 00:47:53

113 297 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD OZZANESE Seniores 40 18 00:47:57

114 27 PALUMBO LEONARDO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 19 00:48:02

115 207 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 14 00:48:11

116 158 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 9 00:48:16

117 39 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 16 00:48:20

118 291 BONOLI ENRICO ASD ATL CESENATICO Veterani 70 2 00:48:23

119 7 VALENTINI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 14 00:48:25

120 153 LUCERNATI LORENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 22 00:48:27

121 118 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 15 00:48:28

122 38 COMASTRI ERIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 15 00:48:33

123 4 RUGGI RENZO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 23 00:48:40

124 148 GARAGNANI ENRICO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 24 00:48:45

125 241 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 3 00:48:55

126 35 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 60 10 00:48:57

127 83 MARINI GUERINO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 20 00:49:04

128 293 CUTAIO FRANCESCO POD OZZANESE Seniores 45 25 00:49:05

129 292 CORRENTE CARMINE POD OZZANESE Veterani 60 11 00:49:06

130 171 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 26 00:49:07

131 157 NADALINI RENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 16 00:49:08

132 6 ESPOSITO LUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 40 21 00:49:09

133 244 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI Veterani 65 3 00:49:13

134 192 BOARETTI SAURO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 17 00:49:17

135 122 ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 27 00:49:19

136 276 PEDRINI-LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 45 28 00:49:25

137 52 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 4 00:49:26

138 211 BALLANDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 17 00:49:29

139 289 COSTA MARCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Seniores 45 29 00:49:30

140 309 FERRINI CAMILLA EDERA FORLI' Seniores 35 F 7 00:49:32

141 175 MURATORI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 55 18 00:49:34

142 86 NEGRINI LUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 18 00:49:47

143 173 ZAGANELLI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 30 00:49:48

144 29 PETROLINI PIERPAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 19 00:49:49

145 15 CAZZOLA GIANFRANCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 22 00:49:51

146 209 MIGNANI GIUSEPPE ASD AMICA Veterani 55 19 00:49:52

147 5 GORETTI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 31 00:49:53

148 213 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 5 00:49:56

149 196 LUPPI PAOLO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 3 00:50:11
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150 318 GIACOMELLI FULVIO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 16 00:50:12

151 108 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 32 00:50:14

152 245 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 4 00:50:16

153 215 BIANCHI NICOLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 33 00:50:18

154 117 QUAQUARELLI GIULIA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 8 00:50:21

155 305 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 23 00:50:26

156 67 CASSANO MAURO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 34 00:50:27

157 119 VENTURA MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 35 00:50:28

158 159 PAOLINELLI ALBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 36 00:50:30

159 321 BOVIO LUCA RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 24 00:50:34

160 80 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 20 00:50:40

161 79 LANDUCCI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 20 00:50:47

162 77 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 6 00:50:52

163 221 GHINI ROBERTO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 7 00:50:53

164 303 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 3 00:50:55

165 243 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 55 21 00:50:59

166 255 POLI ALESSANDRO PRO LOCO AVIS PIANORO Seniores 40 25 00:51:00

167 62 BORRELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 4 00:51:03

168 134 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 12 00:51:05

169 156 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 8 00:51:09

170 99 SANTAMARIA FABIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 26 00:51:12

171 195 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterane 55 F 1 00:51:14

172 253 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 17 00:51:16

173 191 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE Veterani 60 13 00:51:25

174 20 FONTANA STEFANO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 27 00:51:36

175 123 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 5 00:51:39

176 206 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 14 00:51:40

177 131 MALPIGHI ANDREA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 22 00:51:42

178 76 GRILLI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 21 00:51:43

179 154 MANFRINI ANTONIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 37 00:51:44

180 197 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 23 00:51:46

181 264 SPATARU ADRIANA MIHAELA POD PONTENUOVO RA Seniores 40/45 5 00:51:49

182 188 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA ASD Veterani 50 22 00:51:50

183 48 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 28 00:51:53

184 272 RICCI DINO POD FORMIGINESE Veterani 65 9 00:51:54

185 145 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 38 00:51:56

186 184 DI FALCO ANTONELLA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 2 00:52:00

187 277 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 6 00:52:02

188 147 GAMBERI ANDREA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 23 00:52:05

189 95 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 24 00:52:09

190 17 DI NUCCI ILARIA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40/45 7 00:52:14

191 91 PERRI ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 29 00:52:18

192 218 BRUNETTI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 15 00:52:20

193 149 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 16 00:52:26

194 56 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 3 00:52:43

195 248 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Seniores 45 39 00:52:47

196 82 MARINARO GIOVANNI UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 30 00:52:48

197 63 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 40 00:52:50

198 155 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 4 00:52:52

199 26 MIRRI FILIPPO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 18 00:52:58

200 64 BUCUR LAURA ELENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 9 00:53:03
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201 299 BOLINI FABIO POD VOLTANA Veterani 60 17 00:53:20

202 54 SOLDATI FABRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 24 00:53:31

203 60 BARBIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 41 00:53:49

204 93 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 42 00:53:57

205 50 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 5 00:54:03

206 181 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 F 10 00:54:07

207 33 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 25 00:54:08

208 151 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 4 00:54:10

209 254 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 11 00:54:12

210 168 PASSATEMPI SARA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 35 F 12 00:54:14

211 176 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 60 18 00:54:20

212 162 SAMARITANI MASSIMO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 10 00:54:23

213 278 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 31 00:54:25

214 96 PRONI DAVIDE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 26 00:54:34

215 279 LIBANORI DANIELE RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 32 00:54:35

216 287 ROSSI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 27 00:54:36

217 204 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 40/45 8 00:54:39

218 141 CISCATO STEFANIA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 9 00:54:40

219 94 PREDIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 19 00:54:42

220 285 D'ANDREA CHIARA RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 F 13 00:54:44

221 182 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 19 00:54:49

222 116 MAGNANI_ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 43 00:55:03

223 200 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 20 00:55:07

224 231 NORDIO FILIPPO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 44 00:55:12

225 97 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 14 00:55:14

226 324 SANTIS ENRICO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 33 00:55:19

227 164 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 11 00:55:26

228 275 CINTI DANILO ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 34 00:55:29

229 310 CAPUTO TOMMASO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 35 00:55:31

230 87 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 36 00:55:37

231 139 CESARI MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 28 00:55:38

232 198 MARCHIONE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 21 00:55:57

233 140 CIRITELLA TOMMASO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 25 00:56:01

234 186 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 5 00:56:23

235 267 PIERI EGIDIO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 75+ 1 00:56:30

236 216 BORSARI CLARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 6 00:56:34

237 270 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40/45 10 00:56:44

238 57 BALBONI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 20 00:56:45

239 290 DONINI LUCIANO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 22 00:56:49

240 247 MIELE MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Veterani 50 29 00:56:50

241 105 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 7 00:56:54

242 260 MARCHESINI DANIELE UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 70 6 00:56:59

243 49 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 12 00:57:07

244 84 MORETTI SERENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 11 00:57:12

245 269 DE LUCIA LAURA 9.92 RUNNING ASD Seniores 40/45 12 00:57:29

246 75 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 8 00:57:36

247 201 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 7 00:57:48

248 212 BARALDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 45 00:58:16

249 166 CAPPI SIMONA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterane 50 F 6 00:58:17

250 61 BASILE MARIA LAURA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 15 00:58:20

251 69 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 7 00:58:23
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252 65 BURATTI ELISA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 13 00:58:26

253 88 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 26 00:58:34

254 101 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 14 00:58:38

255 24 MARCHI MAURIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 60 23 00:58:40

256 41 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 15 00:58:43

257 304 CANTERGIANI GIULIANO RUNCARD FIDAL Veterani 55 27 00:58:46

258 235 SPINELLI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 24 00:59:05

259 120 VENTURELLI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 46 00:59:20

260 11 PRATA PIER FRANCESCO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 13 00:59:29

261 296 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD OZZANESE Veterani 50 30 00:59:32

262 58 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 16 01:00:02

263 37 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 9 01:00:03

264 66 CAMPANINI ORESTE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 13 01:00:09

265 229 MAZZA DANIELA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 10 01:00:24

266 143 COCCHI MORENA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 11 01:00:41

267 222 GUBELLINI LUIGI TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 47 01:01:08

268 280 GAMBINI STEFANO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 37 01:01:14

269 23 MALAGUTI CHIARA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 8 01:01:31

270 160 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 14 01:01:32

271 92 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 2 01:01:33

272 125 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 55 F 12 01:01:48

273 36 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 3 01:01:49

274 107 WHITE JENNIFER PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 17 01:01:57

275 2 SONCINI DANIELE ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 25 01:02:42

276 34 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 4 01:03:04

277 259 BONAZZI MAURO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Seniores 45 48 01:03:07

278 234 SARTI CARLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40/45 18 01:03:14

279 193 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 31 01:03:26

280 238 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 13 01:04:27

281 286 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI Veterani 50 32 01:04:42

282 43 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 15 01:05:01

283 322 AVENI ENRICA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 14 01:05:26

284 53 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 16 01:06:01

285 219 DEL SORDO AURELIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 26 01:06:14

286 194 GIORDANI FLAVIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 65 17 01:07:25

287 185 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 15 01:07:54

288 170 RAVAGLIA GIANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterani 70 8 01:09:05

289 223 GUERRE ANNARITA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 16 01:09:17

290 217 BOTTURA CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 9 01:09:18

291 112 BLANDA LIBERA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 16 01:10:00

292 115 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 40 38 01:10:20

293 320 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE CITTANOVA Veterani 70 9 01:10:31

294 227 MARRI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 10 01:10:32

295 31 STEFANINI RAMONA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 17 01:11:02

296 135 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 17 01:11:20

297 232 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 18 01:11:23

298 42 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 49 01:15:25

299 46 MASSIMI ALBERTO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 10 01:17:06

300 72 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 5 01:22:15
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1 180 EZZAHIDY ABDELHAMID ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 30 1 00:35:19

2 10 GENERALI ELIA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 2 00:36:12

3 242 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI Seniores 40 3 00:38:39

4 19 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Seniores 30 4 00:38:46

5 246 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE GS GABBI Seniores 45 5 00:38:53

6 12 BENATI ENRICO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 6 00:39:02

7 179 BIAGINI NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 7 00:39:18

8 25 MAZZERA FABRIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 8 00:39:23

9 239 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 50 9 00:39:33

10 268 GUIDETTI MATTEO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO Seniores 40 10 00:39:43

11 30 PIRONE ANTONIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 11 00:39:50

12 317 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO MODENA Seniores 45 12 00:40:00

13 172 VALLETTA GIOVANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 30 13 00:40:02

14 178 ROSI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 14 00:40:03

15 55 VENEZIA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 15 00:40:20

16 152 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 16 00:40:24

17 130 KARFI ANWAR SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 30 17 00:40:53

18 236 TERBONETTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 18 00:41:04

19 59 MASSIMI FRANCESCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 19 00:41:09

20 187 FIUMELLI MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 20 00:41:11

21 251 ASTORINO GERARDO CORRI CON NOI Veterani 50 22 00:41:27

22 256 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO Seniores 45 23 00:41:29

23 226 MAROZZI DANILO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 24 00:41:44

24 294 FINI STEFANO POD OZZANESE Seniores 35 25 00:41:45

25 146 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 26 00:41:59

26 202 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 27 00:42:04

27 129 BARALDINI STEFANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 28 00:42:08

28 13 BORDO MARCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 29 00:42:13

29 266 EMANUELLI ORIANO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 60 30 00:42:14

30 271 SOLMI FEDERICO QUADRILATERO FE Seniores 45 31 00:42:16

31 174 MARZOCCHI GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 33 00:42:23

32 121 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 34 00:42:24

33 16 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 35 00:42:27

34 230 MULEO LUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 36 00:42:32

35 14 CARDINALE GIANLUCA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 37 00:42:34

36 110 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 38 00:42:36

37 78 IADARESTA MARIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 39 00:42:43

38 81 MANCINI PIERPAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 40 00:42:57

39 220 GENERALI MATTEO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 41 00:43:02

40 127 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 42 00:43:06

41 98 RAPEZZI ETTORE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 43 00:43:12

42 315 MARCHESI ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 35 44 00:43:16

43 70 D'INGIULLO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 45 00:43:22

42° Giro di San Lazzaro
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44 102 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 46 00:43:25

45 9 GIOVANNINI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 47 00:43:54

46 8 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 49 00:44:01

47 224 LOLLINI ADOLFO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 51 00:44:10

48 274 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO LUGHESINA Veterani 50 52 00:44:15

49 312 DIOBELLI PAOLO POL S PIO X Seniores 45 53 00:44:17

50 85 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 54 00:44:32

51 106 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 55 00:44:36

52 225 MAGLI FRANCO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 56 00:44:37

53 263 BARALDI STEFANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Veterani 60 57 00:44:39

54 45 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 58 00:44:43

55 44 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VITTORIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 59 00:44:52

56 323 GOVONI FABRIZIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 60 00:45:02

57 214 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 61 00:45:03

58 284 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 55 62 00:45:04

59 142 COCCHI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 63 00:45:16

60 190 CARACCIOLO PORELLA ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 45 64 00:45:17

61 3 ARBIZZANI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 65 00:45:19

62 319 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA Seniores 30 66 00:45:21

63 189 PES GIAN MICHELE CSI CASALECCHIO Seniores 45 67 00:45:24

64 111 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 68 00:45:27

65 208 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA Veterani 55 69 00:45:31

66 249 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Veterani 60 70 00:45:45

67 150 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40 71 00:45:48

68 89 PANZERA GIANLUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 72 00:45:52

69 73 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 73 00:45:57

70 1 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 75 00:45:59

71 257 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO Veterani 65 76 00:46:01

72 165 PERSIANI ROBERTO CSI SASSO MARCONI Seniores 45 77 00:46:02

73 306 SANSONI DIEGO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 78 00:46:04

74 22 MACCHIONI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 79 00:46:09

75 210 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40 80 00:46:10

76 298 CONIGLIO ROBERTO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 81 00:46:11

77 103 TADDE' MARCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 82 00:46:12

78 167 MANGANO DANIELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 40 83 00:46:13

79 68 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 84 00:46:16

80 114 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 85 00:46:18

81 258 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 86 00:46:23

82 283 BARBICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 88 00:46:31

83 71 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 89 00:46:32

84 302 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 90 00:46:35

85 205 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 91 00:46:36

86 199 MASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE FABIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 45 92 00:46:37

87 261 AMIANTI ANDREA POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 40 94 00:46:42

88 124 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 95 00:46:53

89 314 MINISCHETTI FRANCESCO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 35 96 00:47:00

90 109 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 55 97 00:47:02
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91 288 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 98 00:47:05

92 137 CAVA FABIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 30 99 00:47:12

93 104 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 100 00:47:14

94 316 PELLEGRINO SILVIO ASD LAVORATORI INTESA Seniores 45 101 00:47:15

95 51 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 102 00:47:20

96 100 SANTORO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 103 00:47:22

97 311 RESTANI MASSIMO GS GABBI Veterani 60 104 00:47:29

98 40 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 106 00:47:39

99 18 FABBRI MIRCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 108 00:47:42

100 144 DEL MONTE MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 110 00:47:45

101 74 GIANNI RICCARDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 111 00:47:49

102 177 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 112 00:47:53

103 297 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD OZZANESE Seniores 40 113 00:47:57

104 27 PALUMBO LEONARDO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 114 00:48:02

105 207 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 115 00:48:11

106 158 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 116 00:48:16

107 39 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 117 00:48:20

108 291 BONOLI ENRICO ASD ATL CESENATICO Veterani 70 118 00:48:23

109 7 VALENTINI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 119 00:48:25

110 153 LUCERNATI LORENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 120 00:48:27

111 118 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 121 00:48:28

112 38 COMASTRI ERIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 122 00:48:33

113 4 RUGGI RENZO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 123 00:48:40

114 148 GARAGNANI ENRICO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 124 00:48:45

115 35 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 60 126 00:48:57

116 83 MARINI GUERINO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 127 00:49:04

117 293 CUTAIO FRANCESCO POD OZZANESE Seniores 45 128 00:49:05

118 292 CORRENTE CARMINE POD OZZANESE Veterani 60 129 00:49:06

119 171 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 130 00:49:07

120 157 NADALINI RENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 131 00:49:08

121 6 ESPOSITO LUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 40 132 00:49:09

122 244 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI Veterani 65 133 00:49:13

123 192 BOARETTI SAURO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 134 00:49:17

124 122 ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 135 00:49:19

125 276 PEDRINI-LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 45 136 00:49:25

126 52 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 137 00:49:26

127 211 BALLANDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 138 00:49:29

128 289 COSTA MARCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Seniores 45 139 00:49:30

129 175 MURATORI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 55 141 00:49:34

130 86 NEGRINI LUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 142 00:49:47

131 173 ZAGANELLI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 143 00:49:48

132 29 PETROLINI PIERPAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 144 00:49:49

133 15 CAZZOLA GIANFRANCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 145 00:49:51

134 209 MIGNANI GIUSEPPE ASD AMICA Veterani 55 146 00:49:52

135 5 GORETTI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 147 00:49:53

136 213 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 148 00:49:56

137 196 LUPPI PAOLO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 149 00:50:11
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138 318 GIACOMELLI FULVIO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 150 00:50:12

139 108 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 151 00:50:14

140 215 BIANCHI NICOLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 153 00:50:18

141 305 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 155 00:50:26

142 67 CASSANO MAURO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 156 00:50:27

143 119 VENTURA MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 157 00:50:28

144 159 PAOLINELLI ALBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 158 00:50:30

145 321 BOVIO LUCA RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 159 00:50:34

146 80 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 160 00:50:40

147 79 LANDUCCI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 161 00:50:47

148 77 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 162 00:50:52

149 221 GHINI ROBERTO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 163 00:50:53

150 243 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 55 165 00:50:59

151 255 POLI ALESSANDRO PRO LOCO AVIS PIANORO Seniores 40 166 00:51:00

152 134 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 168 00:51:05

153 156 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 169 00:51:09

154 99 SANTAMARIA FABIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 170 00:51:12

155 253 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 172 00:51:16

156 191 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE Veterani 60 173 00:51:25

157 20 FONTANA STEFANO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 174 00:51:36

158 206 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 176 00:51:40

159 131 MALPIGHI ANDREA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 177 00:51:42

160 76 GRILLI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 178 00:51:43

161 154 MANFRINI ANTONIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 179 00:51:44

162 197 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 180 00:51:46

163 188 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA ASD Veterani 50 182 00:51:50

164 48 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 183 00:51:53

165 272 RICCI DINO POD FORMIGINESE Veterani 65 184 00:51:54

166 145 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 185 00:51:56

167 147 GAMBERI ANDREA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 188 00:52:05

168 95 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 189 00:52:09

169 91 PERRI ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 191 00:52:18

170 218 BRUNETTI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 192 00:52:20

171 149 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 193 00:52:26

172 248 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Seniores 45 195 00:52:47

173 82 MARINARO GIOVANNI UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 196 00:52:48

174 63 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 197 00:52:50

175 155 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 198 00:52:52

176 26 MIRRI FILIPPO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 199 00:52:58

177 299 BOLINI FABIO POD VOLTANA Veterani 60 201 00:53:20

178 54 SOLDATI FABRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 202 00:53:31

179 60 BARBIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 203 00:53:49

180 93 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 204 00:53:57

181 50 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 205 00:54:03

182 33 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 207 00:54:08

183 176 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 60 211 00:54:20

184 162 SAMARITANI MASSIMO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 212 00:54:23
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185 278 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 213 00:54:25

186 96 PRONI DAVIDE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 214 00:54:34

187 279 LIBANORI DANIELE RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 215 00:54:35

188 287 ROSSI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 216 00:54:36

189 94 PREDIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 219 00:54:42

190 182 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 221 00:54:49

191 116 MAGNANI_ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 222 00:55:03

192 200 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 223 00:55:07

193 231 NORDIO FILIPPO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 224 00:55:12

194 324 SANTIS ENRICO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 226 00:55:19

195 164 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 227 00:55:26

196 275 CINTI DANILO ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 228 00:55:29

197 310 CAPUTO TOMMASO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 229 00:55:31

198 87 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 230 00:55:37

199 139 CESARI MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 231 00:55:38

200 198 MARCHIONE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 232 00:55:57

201 140 CIRITELLA TOMMASO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 233 00:56:01

202 267 PIERI EGIDIO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 75+ 235 00:56:30

203 57 BALBONI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 238 00:56:45

204 290 DONINI LUCIANO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 239 00:56:49

205 247 MIELE MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Veterani 50 240 00:56:50

206 260 MARCHESINI DANIELE UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 70 242 00:56:59

207 49 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 243 00:57:07

208 201 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 247 00:57:48

209 212 BARALDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 248 00:58:16

210 88 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 253 00:58:34

211 24 MARCHI MAURIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 60 255 00:58:40

212 304 CANTERGIANI GIULIANO RUNCARD FIDAL Veterani 55 257 00:58:46

213 235 SPINELLI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 258 00:59:05

214 120 VENTURELLI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 259 00:59:20

215 11 PRATA PIER FRANCESCO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 260 00:59:29

216 296 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD OZZANESE Veterani 50 261 00:59:32

217 66 CAMPANINI ORESTE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 264 01:00:09

218 222 GUBELLINI LUIGI TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 267 01:01:08

219 280 GAMBINI STEFANO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 268 01:01:14

220 160 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 270 01:01:32

221 92 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 271 01:01:33

222 36 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 273 01:01:49

223 2 SONCINI DANIELE ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 275 01:02:42

224 34 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 276 01:03:04

225 259 BONAZZI MAURO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Seniores 45 277 01:03:07

226 193 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 279 01:03:26

227 286 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI Veterani 50 281 01:04:42

228 43 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 282 01:05:01

229 53 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 284 01:06:01

230 219 DEL SORDO AURELIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 285 01:06:14

231 194 GIORDANI FLAVIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 65 286 01:07:25
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232 170 RAVAGLIA GIANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterani 70 288 01:09:05

233 115 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 40 292 01:10:20

234 320 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE CITTANOVA Veterani 70 293 01:10:31

235 42 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 298 01:15:25

236 46 MASSIMI ALBERTO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 299 01:17:06

237 72 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 300 01:22:15

          foto e classifiche su www.uispbologna.it Pagina 6 di 6          



          08/04/2018

Pos. Pet. Cognome/Nome: Società: Cat. Pos.Gen. Tempo:

1 273 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI RUBIERA Seniores 35 F 21 00:41:17

2 313 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD Seniores 35 F 32 00:42:21

3 308 FERRINI CELESTE GS GABBI Seniores 35 F 48 00:43:56

4 240 PATUELLI FRANCESCA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 50 00:44:09

5 21 LA ROSSA MARIA ASSUNTA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 74 00:45:58

6 300 LATIFI KLODIANA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 87 00:46:27

7 133 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 93 00:46:38

8 126 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 F 105 00:47:36

9 47 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 50 F 107 00:47:41

10 28 PELIZZARI ANNARITA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 109 00:47:43

11 241 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 125 00:48:55

12 309 FERRINI CAMILLA EDERA FORLI' Seniores 35 F 140 00:49:32

13 245 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 152 00:50:16

14 117 QUAQUARELLI GIULIA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 154 00:50:21

15 303 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 164 00:50:55

16 62 BORRELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 167 00:51:03

17 195 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterane 55 F 171 00:51:14

18 123 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 175 00:51:39

19 264 SPATARU ADRIANA MIHAELA POD PONTENUOVO RA Seniores 40/45 181 00:51:49

20 184 DI FALCO ANTONELLA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 186 00:52:00

21 277 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 187 00:52:02

22 17 DI NUCCI ILARIA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40/45 190 00:52:14

23 56 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 194 00:52:43

24 64 BUCUR LAURA ELENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 200 00:53:03

25 181 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 F 206 00:54:07

26 151 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 208 00:54:10

27 254 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 209 00:54:12

28 168 PASSATEMPI SARA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 35 F 210 00:54:14

29 204 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 40/45 217 00:54:39

30 141 CISCATO STEFANIA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 218 00:54:40

31 285 D'ANDREA CHIARA RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 F 220 00:54:44

32 97 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 225 00:55:14

33 186 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 234 00:56:23

34 216 BORSARI CLARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 236 00:56:34

35 270 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40/45 237 00:56:44

36 105 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 241 00:56:54

37 84 MORETTI SERENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 244 00:57:12

38 269 DE LUCIA LAURA 9.92 RUNNING ASD Seniores 40/45 245 00:57:29

39 75 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 246 00:57:36

40 166 CAPPI SIMONA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterane 50 F 249 00:58:17

41 61 BASILE MARIA LAURA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 250 00:58:20

42 69 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 251 00:58:23

43 65 BURATTI ELISA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 252 00:58:26
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44 101 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 254 00:58:38

45 41 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 256 00:58:43

46 58 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 262 01:00:02

47 37 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 263 01:00:03

48 229 MAZZA DANIELA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 265 01:00:24

49 143 COCCHI MORENA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 266 01:00:41

50 23 MALAGUTI CHIARA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 269 01:01:31

51 125 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 55 F 272 01:01:48

52 107 WHITE JENNIFER PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 274 01:01:57

53 234 SARTI CARLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40/45 278 01:03:14

54 238 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 280 01:04:27

55 322 AVENI ENRICA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 283 01:05:26

56 185 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 287 01:07:54

57 223 GUERRE ANNARITA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 289 01:09:17

58 217 BOTTURA CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 290 01:09:18

59 112 BLANDA LIBERA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 291 01:10:00

60 227 MARRI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 294 01:10:32

61 31 STEFANINI RAMONA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 295 01:11:02

62 135 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 296 01:11:20

63 232 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 297 01:11:23
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FEMMINILE

1 273 RICCI LAURA CORRADINI RUBIERA Seniores 35 F 21 00:41:17

2 313 THOMPSON BETHANY JANE CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD Seniores 35 F 32 00:42:21

3 308 FERRINI CELESTE GS GABBI Seniores 35 F 48 00:43:56

4 21 LA ROSSA MARIA ASSUNTA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 74 00:45:58

5 300 LATIFI KLODIANA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 87 00:46:27

6 126 BORSARI SERENA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 F 105 00:47:36

7 309 FERRINI CAMILLA EDERA FORLI' Seniores 35 F 140 00:49:32

8 117 QUAQUARELLI GIULIA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 154 00:50:21

9 64 BUCUR LAURA ELENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 200 00:53:03

10 181 RAMACIERI ANGELA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 F 206 00:54:07

11 254 ALBANO CRISTINA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 F 209 00:54:12

12 168 PASSATEMPI SARA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 35 F 210 00:54:14

13 285 D'ANDREA CHIARA RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 F 220 00:54:44

14 97 RAGAZZI CAMILLA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 225 00:55:14

15 61 BASILE MARIA LAURA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 F 250 00:58:20

16 112 BLANDA LIBERA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 F 291 01:10:00

17 31 STEFANINI RAMONA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 F 295 01:11:02

1 240 PATUELLI FRANCESCA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 F 50 00:44:09

2 133 BETTINI ELISA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 F 93 00:46:38

3 241 BONACCORSI SAMANTA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 F 125 00:48:55

4 245 LUCCHI SILVIA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 F 152 00:50:16

5 264 SPATARU ADRIANA MIHAELA POD PONTENUOVO RA Seniores 40/45 F 181 00:51:49

6 277 CIRCOSTA SUSANNA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 F 187 00:52:02

7 17 DI NUCCI ILARIA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40/45 F 190 00:52:14

8 204 VUILLEMENOT NADEGE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 40/45 F 217 00:54:39

9 141 CISCATO STEFANIA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40/45 F 218 00:54:40

10 270 POZZATI ELISABETTA PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40/45 F 237 00:56:44

11 84 MORETTI SERENA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 F 244 00:57:12

12 269 DE LUCIA LAURA 9.92 RUNNING ASD Seniores 40/45 F 245 00:57:29

13 65 BURATTI ELISA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 F 252 00:58:26

14 101 SCARAMELLA MARIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 F 254 00:58:38

15 41 FOSNEA ANGELA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 F 256 00:58:43

16 58 MASSIMI CRISTINA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40/45 F 262 01:00:02

17 107 WHITE JENNIFER PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40/45 F 274 01:01:57

18 234 SARTI CARLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40/45 F 278 01:03:14

1 47 MONTEBUGNOLI SILVIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 50 F 107 00:47:41

2 28 PELIZZARI ANNARITA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 109 00:47:43

3 303 LOLLI LAURA MODENA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 164 00:50:55

4 62 BORRELLI PATRIZIA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 167 00:51:03

5 123 CREMONINI MANUELA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 50 F 175 00:51:39

6 166 CAPPI SIMONA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterane 50 F 249 00:58:17

7 69 DEMARIA ALESSANDRA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 50 F 251 00:58:23

8 23 MALAGUTI CHIARA ATLETICA MELITO Veterane 50 F 269 01:01:31

9 217 BOTTURA CHIARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 290 01:09:18

10 227 MARRI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 50 F 294 01:10:32

1 195 LAMBERTINI PAOLA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterane 55 F 171 00:51:14

2 184 DI FALCO ANTONELLA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 186 00:52:00
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3 56 WIZA BARBARA ANNA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 194 00:52:43

4 151 LAHDE TARJA HANNELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 208 00:54:10

5 186 PAGLIUCA DONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 234 00:56:23

6 216 BORSARI CLARA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 236 00:56:34

7 105 TESTONI DANIELA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 241 00:56:54

8 75 GIRONI MARA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 246 00:57:36

9 37 CAMBARERI MARIA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterane 55 F 263 01:00:03

10 229 MAZZA DANIELA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 265 01:00:24

11 143 COCCHI MORENA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 266 01:00:41

12 125 VENTURINI LORENZA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterane 55 F 272 01:01:48

13 238 ZAMBONELLI ALESSANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 280 01:04:27

14 322 AVENI ENRICA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterane 55 F 283 01:05:26

15 185 PIGNATIELLO INCORONATA ACQUADELA ASD Veterane 55 F 287 01:07:54

16 223 GUERRE ANNARITA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 289 01:09:17

17 135 CAPOZZOLI SUSI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterane 55 F 296 01:11:20

18 232 PANCALDI SANDRA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterane 55 F 297 01:11:23

MASCHILE

1 180 EZZAHIDY ABDELHAMID ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 30 1 00:35:19

2 10 GENERALI ELIA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 2 00:36:12

3 19 FIORINI FILIPPO INDIVIDUALE Seniores 30 4 00:38:46

4 25 MAZZERA FABRIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 8 00:39:23

5 30 PIRONE ANTONIO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 30 11 00:39:50

6 172 VALLETTA GIOVANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 30 13 00:40:02

7 130 KARFI ANWAR SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 30 17 00:40:53

8 70 D'INGIULLO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 45 00:43:22

9 9 GIOVANNINI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 47 00:43:54

10 319 LAZZARI ENRICO NUOVA ATLETICA MOLINELLA Seniores 30 66 00:45:21

11 71 FERRINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 30 89 00:46:32

12 137 CAVA FABIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 30 99 00:47:12

13 11 PRATA PIER FRANCESCO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 30 260 00:59:29

1 12 BENATI ENRICO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Seniores 35 6 00:39:02

2 59 MASSIMI FRANCESCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 19 00:41:09

3 187 FIUMELLI MATTEO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 20 00:41:11

4 226 MAROZZI DANILO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 24 00:41:44

5 294 FINI STEFANO POD OZZANESE Seniores 35 25 00:41:45

6 16 CHIAPPE MIRKO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 35 00:42:27

7 230 MULEO LUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 35 36 00:42:32

8 315 MARCHESI ALESSIO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 35 44 00:43:16

9 8 LI VOLSI ROBERTO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 49 00:44:01

10 89 PANZERA GIANLUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 35 72 00:45:52

11 298 CONIGLIO ROBERTO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 81 00:46:11

12 283 BARBICCOLA MAURIZIO ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 35 88 00:46:31

13 314 MINISCHETTI FRANCESCO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 35 96 00:47:00

14 7 VALENTINI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 35 119 00:48:25

15 118 REITANO ALFIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 35 121 00:48:28

16 318 GIACOMELLI FULVIO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 35 150 00:50:12

17 253 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 35 172 00:51:16

18 26 MIRRI FILIPPO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 35 199 00:52:58

19 182 GASPARINI ALBERTO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 35 221 00:54:49

20 57 BALBONI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 35 238 00:56:45

1 242 DI NOIA ERNESTO GS GABBI Seniores 40 3 00:38:39

2 179 BIAGINI NICOLA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 7 00:39:18
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3 268 GUIDETTI MATTEO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO Seniores 40 10 00:39:43

4 55 VENEZIA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 15 00:40:20

5 13 BORDO MARCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 29 00:42:13

6 14 CARDINALE GIANLUCA ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 37 00:42:34

7 78 IADARESTA MARIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 39 00:42:43

8 102 STANGHELLINI MATTEO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 46 00:43:25

9 106 VIVARELLI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 55 00:44:36

10 44 LOMBARDO PONTILLO VITTORIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 59 00:44:52

11 150 LAGANA' CARMELO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 40 71 00:45:48

12 306 SANSONI DIEGO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 78 00:46:04

13 210 BALESTRAZZI BRUNO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 40 80 00:46:10

14 167 MANGANO DANIELE POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 40 83 00:46:13

15 261 AMIANTI ANDREA POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Seniores 40 94 00:46:42

16 18 FABBRI MIRCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 108 00:47:42

17 177 COLAMARTINO PAOLO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Seniores 40 112 00:47:53

18 297 ROMAGNOLI ALAN POD OZZANESE Seniores 40 113 00:47:57

19 27 PALUMBO LEONARDO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 114 00:48:02

20 83 MARINI GUERINO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 127 00:49:04

21 6 ESPOSITO LUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 40 132 00:49:09

22 15 CAZZOLA GIANFRANCO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 145 00:49:51

23 305 TOMAINO VALERIO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 40 155 00:50:26

24 321 BOVIO LUCA RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 159 00:50:34

25 255 POLI ALESSANDRO PRO LOCO AVIS PIANORO Seniores 40 166 00:51:00

26 99 SANTAMARIA FABIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 170 00:51:12

27 20 FONTANA STEFANO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 40 174 00:51:36

28 48 MORGESE GIANLUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 40 183 00:51:53

29 91 PERRI ANDREA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 191 00:52:18

30 82 MARINARO GIOVANNI UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 196 00:52:48

31 278 BOVI ERVE' UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Seniores 40 213 00:54:25

32 279 LIBANORI DANIELE RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 215 00:54:35

33 324 SANTIS ENRICO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 226 00:55:19

34 275 CINTI DANILO ROBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL Seniores 40 228 00:55:29

35 310 CAPUTO TOMMASO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 229 00:55:31

36 87 PACILLI LORENZO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 40 230 00:55:37

37 280 GAMBINI STEFANO RUN CARD FIDAL Seniores 40 268 01:01:14

38 115 DI GERMANIO ANDREA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 40 292 01:10:20

1 240 PATUELLI FRANCESCA GS GABBI Seniores 40/45 50 00:44:09

1 246 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE GS GABBI Seniores 45 5 00:38:53

2 317 STOPAZZINI EMILIANO IL TORRAZZO MODENA Seniores 45 12 00:40:00

3 178 ROSI PAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 14 00:40:03

4 152 LAMBERTINI JURI POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 16 00:40:24

5 236 TERBONETTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 18 00:41:04

6 256 VERONI EMILIO LA FRATELLANZA MO Seniores 45 23 00:41:29

7 146 GAGLIARDI STEFANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 26 00:41:59

8 271 SOLMI FEDERICO QUADRILATERO FE Seniores 45 31 00:42:16

9 81 MANCINI PIERPAOLO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 40 00:42:57

10 220 GENERALI MATTEO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 41 00:43:02

11 312 DIOBELLI PAOLO POL S PIO X Seniores 45 53 00:44:17

12 85 NADALINI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 54 00:44:32

13 190 CARACCIOLO PORELLA ANDREA ACQUADELA ASD Seniores 45 64 00:45:17

14 3 ARBIZZANI ANDREA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 65 00:45:19

15 189 PES GIAN MICHELE CSI CASALECCHIO Seniores 45 67 00:45:24
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16 165 PERSIANI ROBERTO CSI SASSO MARCONI Seniores 45 77 00:46:02

17 22 MACCHIONI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Seniores 45 79 00:46:09

18 103 TADDE' MARCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 82 00:46:12

19 258 RONCARATI ENZO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 86 00:46:23

20 199 MASTROGIOVANNI GIUSEPPE FABIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Seniores 45 92 00:46:37

21 316 PELLEGRINO SILVIO ASD LAVORATORI INTESA Seniores 45 101 00:47:15

22 153 LUCERNATI LORENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 120 00:48:27

23 4 RUGGI RENZO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 123 00:48:40

24 148 GARAGNANI ENRICO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 124 00:48:45

25 293 CUTAIO FRANCESCO POD OZZANESE Seniores 45 128 00:49:05

26 171 ROSSI ANDREA POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 130 00:49:07

27 122 ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 135 00:49:19

28 276 PEDRINI-LORENZO PASSO CAPPONI Seniores 45 136 00:49:25

29 289 COSTA MARCO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Seniores 45 139 00:49:30

30 173 ZAGANELLI MASSIMO POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Seniores 45 143 00:49:48

31 5 GORETTI GIANLUCA ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Seniores 45 147 00:49:53

32 108 ARENA ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 151 00:50:14

33 215 BIANCHI NICOLA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 153 00:50:18

34 67 CASSANO MAURO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 156 00:50:27

35 119 VENTURA MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 157 00:50:28

36 159 PAOLINELLI ALBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 158 00:50:30

37 154 MANFRINI ANTONIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 179 00:51:44

38 145 GABRIELLI MARCELLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Seniores 45 185 00:51:56

39 248 PROCOPIO LEONARDO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Seniores 45 195 00:52:47

40 63 BRINI FEDERICO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 197 00:52:50

41 60 BARBIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 203 00:53:49

42 93 POLETTI DENNI PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Seniores 45 204 00:53:57

43 116 MAGNANI_ALESSANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 222 00:55:03

44 231 NORDIO FILIPPO TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 224 00:55:12

45 212 BARALDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 248 00:58:16

46 120 VENTURELLI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Seniores 45 259 00:59:20

47 222 GUBELLINI LUIGI TEAM GRANAROLO Seniores 45 267 01:01:08

48 259 BONAZZI MAURO POL AVIS BOLOGNESE Seniores 45 277 01:03:07

49 42 GAZZONI GIAN LUCA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Seniores 45 298 01:15:25

1 239 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 50 9 00:39:33

2 251 ASTORINO GERARDO CORRI CON NOI Veterani 50 22 00:41:27

3 202 POLI MARCO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 27 00:42:04

4 121 ZANELLI STEFANO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 34 00:42:24

5 110 BABBINI CLAUDIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 38 00:42:36

6 98 RAPEZZI ETTORE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 43 00:43:12

7 274 COLOMBARI CLAUDIO LUGHESINA Veterani 50 52 00:44:15

8 225 MAGLI FRANCO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 56 00:44:37

9 111 BABBINI MARCO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 68 00:45:27

10 73 GHINI DANIELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 73 00:45:57

11 114 BONTADINI SANDRO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 50 85 00:46:18

12 51 PUGLIOLI MARCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 102 00:47:20

13 100 SANTORO FRANCESCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 103 00:47:22

14 144 DEL MONTE MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 110 00:47:45

15 74 GIANNI RICCARDO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 111 00:47:49

16 39 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 117 00:48:20

17 211 BALLANDI GIANLUCA TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 50 138 00:49:29

18 86 NEGRINI LUCA PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 142 00:49:47
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19 29 PETROLINI PIERPAOLO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 144 00:49:49

20 79 LANDUCCI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 161 00:50:47

21 76 GRILLI FRANCO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 178 00:51:43

22 188 PULGA WALTHER ACQUADELA ASD Veterani 50 182 00:51:50

23 147 GAMBERI ANDREA POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 188 00:52:05

24 95 PRONI ANGELO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 189 00:52:09

25 33 BEVILACQUA ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 50 207 00:54:08

26 96 PRONI DAVIDE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 50 214 00:54:34

27 287 ROSSI MASSIMO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 50 216 00:54:36

28 139 CESARI MARCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 50 231 00:55:38

29 247 MIELE MAURO POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO Veterani 50 240 00:56:50

30 296 MAZZOTTA LUIGI POD OZZANESE Veterani 50 261 00:59:32

31 193 FORTUNATO MICHELE LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 50 279 01:03:26

32 286 SIGNORILE DOMENICO PASSO CAPPONI Veterani 50 281 01:04:42

1 129 BARALDINI STEFANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 28 00:42:08

2 174 MARZOCCHI GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 33 00:42:23

3 127 CASTELLI GIORDANO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 42 00:43:06

4 224 LOLLINI ADOLFO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 51 00:44:10

5 45 MANFREDINI DANILO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 58 00:44:43

6 323 GOVONI FABRIZIO POLISPORTIVA CENTESE Veterani 55 60 00:45:02

7 214 BERGAMINI ALESSANDRO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 55 61 00:45:03

8 284 PATELLI ROBERTO UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 55 62 00:45:04

9 208 BACILIERI LIBERO ASD AMICA Veterani 55 69 00:45:31

10 302 CORIGLIANO ANTONIO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 90 00:46:35

11 124 SERRAZANETTI FABIO SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 95 00:46:53

12 109 APRUZZESE ANTONIO ATLETICA GNARRO JET MATTEI Veterani 55 97 00:47:02

13 40 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 106 00:47:39

14 207 PELLEGRINI FABRIZIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 115 00:48:11

15 38 COMASTRI ERIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 122 00:48:33

16 157 NADALINI RENZO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 131 00:49:08

17 192 BOARETTI SAURO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 134 00:49:17

18 175 MURATORI FRANCESCO ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 55 141 00:49:34

19 209 MIGNANI GIUSEPPE ASD AMICA Veterani 55 146 00:49:52

20 80 LODOVISI STEFANO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 160 00:50:40

21 243 MARZADURI ANDREA GS GABBI Veterani 55 165 00:50:59

22 131 MALPIGHI ANDREA SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA Veterani 55 177 00:51:42

23 197 MANCARI AGOSTINO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 55 180 00:51:46

24 54 SOLDATI FABRIZIO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 55 202 00:53:31

25 140 CIRITELLA TOMMASO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 55 233 00:56:01

26 88 PANTALEO GIACOMO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 55 253 00:58:34

27 304 CANTERGIANI GIULIANO RUNCARD FIDAL Veterani 55 257 00:58:46

1 266 EMANUELLI ORIANO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 60 30 00:42:14

2 263 BARALDI STEFANO POL MONTE SAN PIETRO Veterani 60 57 00:44:39

3 142 COCCHI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 63 00:45:16

4 249 FERENDELES ROBERTO POL CIRCOLO DOZZA Veterani 60 70 00:45:45

5 1 PALMERI MAURIZIO ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 75 00:45:59

6 68 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 84 00:46:16

7 205 ZAGNONI GIORGIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 91 00:46:36

8 311 RESTANI MASSIMO GS GABBI Veterani 60 104 00:47:29

9 158 NANNETTI ROBERTO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 116 00:48:16

10 35 BORSARI ANDREA PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 60 126 00:48:57

11 292 CORRENTE CARMINE POD OZZANESE Veterani 60 129 00:49:06
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12 134 BOSCHI GABRIELE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 168 00:51:05

13 191 TEGGI MAURIZIO DIP AUSL BO CIRC.RAVONE Veterani 60 173 00:51:25

14 206 ZAMBELLI ALBERTO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 176 00:51:40

15 218 BRUNETTI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 192 00:52:20

16 149 IANNIBELLI GIUSEPPE POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 60 193 00:52:26

17 299 BOLINI FABIO POD VOLTANA Veterani 60 201 00:53:20

18 176 TOMASINI GIANLUCA ATLETICA BLIZZARD Veterani 60 211 00:54:20

19 94 PREDIERI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 60 219 00:54:42

20 200 MAZZOLI ANDREA LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 223 00:55:07

21 198 MARCHIONE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 232 00:55:57

22 290 DONINI LUCIANO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 60 239 00:56:49

23 24 MARCHI MAURIZIO ATLETICA MELITO Veterani 60 255 00:58:40

24 235 SPINELLI PAOLO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 258 00:59:05

25 2 SONCINI DANIELE ATLETICA CASTENASO ASD Veterani 60 275 01:02:42

26 219 DEL SORDO AURELIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 60 285 01:06:14

1 257 PIERLI ROMANO LA FRATELLANZA MO Veterani 65 76 00:46:01

2 104 TASINI MANUELE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 100 00:47:14

3 244 PRANZINI GIORDANO GS GABBI Veterani 65 133 00:49:13

4 52 RAMUNNI ANTONIO UBALDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 137 00:49:26

5 213 BARGIOTTI MARIO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 148 00:49:56

6 77 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 162 00:50:52

7 221 GHINI ROBERTO TEAM GRANAROLO Veterani 65 163 00:50:53

8 156 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 169 00:51:09

9 272 RICCI DINO POD FORMIGINESE Veterani 65 184 00:51:54

10 162 SAMARITANI MASSIMO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 212 00:54:23

11 164 VENTURA MAURIZIO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 227 00:55:26

12 49 MORGESE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 243 00:57:07

13 66 CAMPANINI ORESTE PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 65 264 01:00:09

14 160 PERRI FRANCESCO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 65 270 01:01:32

15 43 JANNOLO ROCCO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 282 01:05:01

16 53 ROSSI LUIGI PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 65 284 01:06:01

17 194 GIORDANI FLAVIO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 65 286 01:07:25

1 288 FACCIOLI PAOLO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 98 00:47:05

2 291 BONOLI ENRICO ASD ATL CESENATICO Veterani 70 118 00:48:23

3 196 LUPPI PAOLO LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 149 00:50:11

4 155 MATERIA GAETANO POL DIL SAN RAFEL Veterani 70 198 00:52:52

5 50 OLEZZI FERNANDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 205 00:54:03

6 260 MARCHESINI DANIELE UISP COMITATO TERR. BOLOGNA Veterani 70 242 00:56:59

7 201 MENABUE GIOVANNI LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB Veterani 70 247 00:57:48

8 170 RAVAGLIA GIANNI POL PORTA SARAGOZZA Veterani 70 288 01:09:05

9 320 CUOGHI GIUSEPPE CITTANOVA Veterani 70 293 01:10:31

10 46 MASSIMI ALBERTO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 70 299 01:17:06

1 267 PIERI EGIDIO POD PONTENUOVO RA Veterani 75+ 235 00:56:30

2 92 PIGLIACAMPO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 271 01:01:33

3 36 BRUNO CARMINE PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 273 01:01:49

4 34 BONTADINI GERARDO PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA Veterani 75+ 276 01:03:04

5 72 GABRIELLI ALBERTO PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. Veterani 75+ 300 01:22:15
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